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The menu of The Table at Crate from OAK BROOK includes 148 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Table at Crate is a
collaboration between Crate and Barrel and Cornerstone Restaurant Group, led by Chef Bill Kim. It offers casual
modern dining with a morning-to-evening menu featuring clever twists. Dine at our 13-foot maple table, enjoy
chef demos and culinary events, and relax on our outdoor patios. Try our fun take on teatime with cupcakes and
tea-infused cocktails. Lunch and dinner options include fresh salads, tartines, healthy bowls, and entrees. The
Table at Crate brings together great food, design, and connection, and we look forward to welcoming you.
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Soups

ROASTED TOMATO GOAT CHEESE $14.0

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Burger

C B BURGER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Toast
AVOCADO TOAST

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Starters

CHARRED SALMON

From The Grill

SKIRT STEAK

Cocktails

SPICY GUAVA MARGARITA

$15.0

$13.0

$12.0

$29.0

$29.0

$14.0

Chicken Dishes

LEMON CHICKEN $26.0

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Lunch

SALMON NICOISE $24.0

Main
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES $16.0

Wine

MALENE ROSE $16.0

White Wine

LA CANA ALBARINO $15.0

Noodle

RAMEN

Aperitif

GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE

Beverages

RISHI TEA $4.0

Poke

SHRIMP POKE $16.0
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Bread

PITA

Red Wine

CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC

Popular Iltems

C&B BURGER

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS

Signature Cocktails

PRICKLY PEAR SPRITZ

Chardonnay

DAVIS BYNUM CHARDONNAY

Bottled Beer

3 FLOYDS GUMBALLHEAD

House Cocktails

THE BARREL OLD FASHIONED

Savory

SMOKED SALMON TARTINE

Spain

KILA CAVA

Vino Bianco

ELIZABETH SPENCER
SAUVIGNON BLANC

$15.0

$20.0

$14.0

$16.0

$9.0

$14.0

$16.0

$13.0

$16.0

Red Wine By The Glass

SEAN MINOR PINOT NOIR $15.0

Share

FARMERS MARKET CRUDITE

Spirit Free

THYME TO SPICE $8.0

Bottle

SUAVIA SOAVE $14.0

Tartines

MIGHTY VINE TOMATO $14.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Japanese Udon Noodle

SHRIMP UDON NOODLE $27.0
Market Sides
MUSHROOM FRICASSE $13.0

Steamed Dishes
DUMPLINGS

Spirit-Free

GUAVA COLADA $8.0

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
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Desserts

SWEET HOME GELATO OR SORBET $8.0
Reserve White Wine

ELENA WALCH PINOT GRIGIO $15.0

Hilbornes Range

BLUEBERRY FIZZ $14.0

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS $14.0

Oot Twisted Classics
(Traditional & Otherwise)

DRAGONBERRY COSMO $14.0
Wine (Must Be 21 To
Purchase)

gtkﬁl\é SCOTT SAUVIGNON $15.0
Lifestyle

LAVENDER LEMONADE $8.0
Zero-Proof

POMEGRANATE LIMEADE $8.0
By The Bottle- Reds
ADELSHEIM PINOT NOIR $18.0
CAFESPEZIALITATEN
AMERICANO COFFEE $4.0

Housemade Pastries

LEMON POUND CAKE

Draft & Can List

REV PILS

Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Longs
RUM PUNCH

Shellfish And Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS

Salads + Vegetables

QUINOA LENTILS

Salads

KALE CEASER
WATERMELON SALAD

Entrées

FLATBREAD
NUGGETS

Pasta

CAVATELLI
ORECCHIETTE PESTO

Mains

STEAK COULOTTE

$12.0

$9.0

$10.0

$14.0

$10.0

$14.0

$12.0
$15.0

$17.0

$20.0
$15.0

$34.0
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DEEP DISH CAULIFLOWER
LASAGNA

Sauces

AIOLI
BBQ

Appetizer
POKE BOWL
TEMPURA

Fish
BRANZINO
SEA BASS

Indian

CHAI LATTE
CHAI

Bowils

THE TABLE GREENS SALAD
C&B SALAD

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Bites

WAFFLE FRIES AIOLI

CITRUS CURED COLD SMOKED
SALMON

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

$28.0

$34.0

$6.0

$16.0

$18.0

$10.0

$15.0

VEGAN

Uncategorized

CRATE SALAD
LA COLOMBE COLD BREW

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN KATSU
FRIED CHICKEN

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Coffee & Tea

COLD FOAM CARAMEL
CAPPUCCINO

THE BLUE FOG

BIG SHOULDERS DRIP HOT
COFFEE

Sandwiches

$14.0
$7.0

$4.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.0

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $18.0

MEDITERRANEAN PITA
B.L.T.
CHICKEN BLT

Beer

DOVETAIL LAGER

HALF ACRE WAYBIRD
CRUZ BLANCA CHELADA
BELL'S OBERON

$16.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
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Side Dishes

g CRITS
% & WAFFLE FRIES
==""" MASHED POTATOES

e

WRINKLED GREEN BEANS $8.0
RICE
Wines By The Glass
MUGA ROSE $14.0
ZARDETTO ROSE PROSECCO $15.0
LINI 910 LAMBRUSCO $13.0
ANGELS AND COWBOYS RED $14.0
BLEND
KLINKER BRICK WINERY $15.0
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Dessert
S'MORES $14.0
OnaNGTEAD 140
WAFFLE
COOKIES
BREAD PUDDING
BANANA BREAD
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
DESSERTS

SOUP
APPETIZER
SALAD

BURGER
BREAD

ICE CREAM
WRAP
CHICKEN WRAP
PORK CHOP
TOSTADAS

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE
POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES

SHRIMP
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
BANANA

TOMATO

CARAMEL

AVOCADO $14.0
EGG

MANGO

EDAMAME

GARLIC

QUINOA
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35 Oakbrook CtrIL 605231809, Opening Hours:

OAK BROOK, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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