



https://menuweb.menu
35 Oakbrook CtrlL 605231809, OAK BROOK, United States
+16305909444 - https://tableatcrate.com/









The **menu of The Table at Crate** from OAK BROOK includes **148** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on* the menu cost approximately \$14.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Table at Crate is a collaboration between Crate and Barrel and Cornerstone Restaurant Group, led by Chef Bill Kim. It offers casual modern dining with a morning-to-evening menu featuring clever twists. Dine at our 13-foot maple table, enjoy chef demos and culinary events, and relax on our outdoor patios. Try our fun take on teatime with cupcakes and tea-infused cocktails. Lunch and dinner options include fresh salads, tartines, healthy bowls, and entrees. The Table at Crate brings together great food, design, and connection, and we look forward to welcoming you.

**SPICY GUAVA MARGARITA** 

Soups ROASTED TOMATO GOAT CHEESE \$14.0		Chicken Dishes LEMON CHICKEN	\$26.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Soft Drinks LEMONADE	
HAMBURGER		Mexican Dishes	
Burger		TACOS	
C B BURGER	\$15.0	Lunch	
Antipasti		SALMON NICOISE	\$24.0
BURRATA	\$13.0	Main	
Toast		HEIRLOOM TOMATOES	\$16.0
AVOCADO TOAST		Wine	
Salad		MALENE ROSE	\$16.0
CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0	White Wine	
Drinks		LA CANA ALBARINO	\$15.0
BEER		Noodle	
Starters & Salads		RAMEN	
FRENCH FRIES		Aperitif	
Starters		GLASS OF CHAMPAGNE	
CHARRED SALMON	\$29.0	Beverages	
From The Grill		RISHI TEA	\$4.0
SKIRT STEAK	\$29.0		
<del></del>	7-01	Poke	
Cocktails		SHRIMP POKE	\$16.0

\$14.0

**SAUVIGNON BLANC** 

Bread		Red Wine By The Glas	
PITA		SEAN MINOR PINOT NOIR	\$15.0
Red Wine CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC	<b>\$15.0</b>	Share FARMERS MARKET CRUDITÉ	
Popular Items C&B BURGER	\$20.0	Spirit Free THYME TO SPICE	\$8.0
Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS		Bottle SUAVIA SOAVE	\$14.0
Signature Cocktails PRICKLY PEAR SPRITZ	\$14.0	Tartines MIGHTY VINE TOMATO	\$14.0
Chardonnay DAVIS BYNUM CHARDONNAY	\$16.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
<b>Bottled Beer</b>		Japanese Udon Noodle	
3 FLOYDS GUMBALLHEAD	\$9.0	SHRIMP UDON NOODLE	\$27.0
House Cocktails		Market Sides	
THE BARREL OLD FASHIONED	\$14.0	MUSHROOM FRICASSÉ	\$13.0
Savory		Steamed Dishes	
SMOKED SALMON TARTINE	\$16.0	DUMPLINGS	
Spain		Spirit-Free	
KILA CAVA	\$13.0	GUAVA COLADA	\$8.0
Vino Bianco		Dips	
ELIZABETH SPENCER SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$16.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	

Desserts SWEET HOME GELATO OR SORBET \$8.0		Housemade Pastries LEMON POUND CAKE	\$12.0
Reserve White Wine ELENA WALCH PINOT GRIGIO	<b>\$15.0</b>	Draft & Can List	\$9.0
Hilbornes Range BLUEBERRY FIZZ	<b>\$14.0</b>	Mixed Soups TOMATO SOUP	\$10.0
Condiments And Sauces		Longs	
HUMMUS	\$14.0	RUM PUNCH	\$14.0
Oot Twisted Classics (Traditional & Otherwise)		Shellfish And Starters SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$10.0
DRAGONBERRY COSMO	\$14.0	Salads + Vegetables	
Wine (Must Be 21 To Purchase)		QUINOA LENTILS	\$14.0
ALLEN SCOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$15.0	Salads KALE CEASER	\$12.0
Lifestyle		WATERMELON SALAD	\$15.0
LAVENDER LEMONADE	\$8.0	Entrées	
Zero-Proof		FLATBREAD NUGGETS	\$17.0
POMEGRANATE LIMEADE	\$8.0	Pasta	
By The Bottle- Reds		CAVATELLI	\$20.0
ADELSHEIM PINOT NOIR	\$18.0	ORECCHIETTE PESTO	\$15.0
CAFÉSPEZIALITÄTEN		Mains	
AMERICANO COFFEE	\$4.0	STEAK COULOTTE	\$34.0

**DESSERT** 

DEEP DISH CAULIFLOWER LASAGNA	\$28.0	VEGAN	
0		Uncategorized	
Sauces		CRATE SALAD	\$14.0
AIOLI		LA COLOMBE COLD BREW	\$7.0
BBQ			
Appetizer		Chicken	
		CHICKEN NUGGETS	
POKE BOWL TEMPURA		CHICKEN KATSU	
TEMPORA		FRIED CHICKEN	
Fish		Coffee	
BRANZINO	\$34.0	ESPRESSO	\$4.0
SEA BASS		CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0
Indian		LATTE	\$6.0
CHAI LATTE	\$6.0	Coffee & Tea	
CHAI		COLD FOAM CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$7.0
Bowls		THE BLUE FOG	\$7.0
THE TABLE GREENS SALAD	\$16.0	BIG SHOULDERS DRIP HOT	\$4.0
C&B SALAD	\$18.0	COFFEE	Ψσ
Hot Drinks		Sandwiches	
TEA		SPICY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.0
COFFEE		MEDITERRANEAN PITA	
		B.L.T.	
Bites		CHICKEN BLT	\$16.0
WAFFLE FRIES AIOLI	\$10.0	Beer	
CITRUS CURED COLD SMOKED SALMON	\$15.0	DOVETAIL LAGER	\$9.0
		HALF ACRE WAYBIRD	\$9.0
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		CRUZ BLANCA CHELADA	\$8.0

**BELL'S OBERON** 

#### **Side Dishes**



GRITS
WAFFLE FRIES
MASHED POTATOES

WRINKLED GREEN BEANS

\_\_\_

\$8.0

**RICE** 

### Wines By The Glass

MUGA ROSÉ	\$14.0
ZARDETTO ROSÉ PROSECCO	\$15.0
LINI 910 LAMBRUSCO	\$13.0
ANGELS AND COWBOYS RED BLEND	\$14.0
KLINKER BRICK WINERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$15.0

#### Dessert



S'MORES \$14.0

BANANA BREAD
PUDDING \$14.0

**COOKIES** 

**BREAD PUDDING** 

**BANANA BREAD** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**WAFFLE** 

**DESSERTS** 



SOUP
APPETIZER
SALAD

**BURGER** 

**BREAD** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**WRAP** 

**CHICKEN WRAP** 

**PORK CHOP** 

**TOSTADAS** 

#### **Ingredients Used**



LETTUCE
POTATOES
SWEET POTATOES

**SHRIMP** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**CHEESE** 

**BANANA** 

**TOMATO** 

**CARAMEL** 

**AVOCADO** 

**EGG** 

**MANGO** 

**EDAMAME** 

**GARLIC** 

QUINOA

\$14.0

## The Table at Crate

35 Oakbrook CtrlL 605231809, OAK BROOK, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -18:00

Made with Menu

